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At the bottom of the page is a list of words. Print the words in the empty boxes above. The 
shape of the word must match the shape of the boxes.

1. song
2. allowance
3. allow
4. excess
5. die

6. edge
7. �ght
8. jump
9. religious

10. mimic

FAITHFUL LICENSE HOP MARGIN
IMPERSONATE PASS AWAY PERMISSION TUNE
BATTLE BACKLOG

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



Name: Date:

Class: Teacher:

Synonyms Word Shapes
At the bottom of the page is a list of words. Print the words in the empty boxes above. The 
shape of the word must match the shape of the boxes.

1. song

2. allowance

3. allow

4. excess

5. die

6. edge

7. fight

8. jump

9. religious

10. mimic

FAITHFUL LICENSE HOP MARGIN

IMPERSONATE PASS AWAY PERMISSION TUNE

BATTLE BACKLOG

1. t u n e

2. p e r m i s s i o n

3. l i c e n s e

4. b a c k l o g

5. p a s s a w a y

6. m a r g i n

7. b a t t l e

8. h o p

9. f a i t h f u l

10. i m p e r s o n a t e


